2011 Portland LO/OP Regatta: Head of the Willamette

Finals

Time

01:30 PM
01:35 PM
01:40 PM
01:45 PM
01:50 PM
01:55 PM
02:00 PM
02:05 PM
02:10 PM
02:15 PM
02:20 PM
02:25 PM
02:30 PM
02:35 PM
02:40 PM
02:45 PM
02:50 PM
02:55 PM
03:00 PM
03:05 PM
03:10 PM
03:15 PM
03:20 PM
03:25 PM
03:30 PM
03:35 PM
03:40 PM
03:45 PM
03:50 PM

Race #
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Race Schedule

Race Name

Mens Championship 8+ Final
Women's Championship 8+ Final
Mens Collegiate 8+ Final
Womens Collegiate 8+ Final
Mens Masters 8+ Final
Womens Masters 8+ Final
Mixed Masters 8+ Final
Mens Championship 4+ Final
Womens Championship 4+ Final
Mens Collegiate 4+ Final
Womens Collegiate 4+ Final
Mens Masters Singles Final
Womens Masters Singles Final
Mens Jr Singles Final
Womens Jr Singles Final
Mens Masters 2x Final
Womens Masters 2x Final
Mens Junior 2x Final
Womens Junior 2x Final
Mixed Masters 3x Final
Men's Masters 4x Final
Women's Masters 4x Final
Mens Junior 4x Final
Womens Junior 4x Final
Mens Masters 4+ Final
Womens Masters 4+ Final
Mens Junior 8+ Final
Women's Junior 8+ Final
Mixed Masters Octuple (8x+) Final

Advancing
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