## 2011 Portland LO/OP Regatta: Head of the Willamette

Race Schedule

	Time	Race #	Race Name	Advancing
Finals				
	01:30 PM	1	Mens Championship 8+ Final	
	01:35 PM	2	Women's Championship 8+ Final	
	01:40 PM	3	Mens Collegiate 8+ Final	
	01:45 PM	4	Womens Collegiate 8+ Final	
	01:50 PM	5	Mens Masters 8+ Final	
	01:55 PM	6	Womens Masters 8+ Final	
	02:00 PM	7	Mixed Masters 8+ Final	
	02:05 PM	8	Mens Championship 4+ Final	
	02:10 PM	9	Womens Championship 4+ Final	
	02:15 PM	10	Mens Collegiate 4+ Final	
	02:20 PM	11	Womens Collegiate 4+ Final	
	02:25 PM	12	Mens Masters Singles Final	
	02:30 PM	13	Womens Masters Singles Final	
	02:35 PM	14	Mens Jr Singles Final	
	02:40 PM	15	Womens Jr Singles Final	
	02:45 PM	16	Mens Masters 2x Final	
	02:50 PM	17	Womens Masters 2x Final	
	02:55 PM	18	Mens Junior 2x Final	
	03:00 PM	19	Womens Junior 2x Final	
	03:05 PM	20	Mixed Masters 3x Final	
	03:10 PM	21	Men's Masters 4x Final	
	03:15 PM	22	Women's Masters 4x Final	
	03:20 PM	23	Mens Junior 4x Final	
	03:25 PM	24	Womens Junior 4x Final	
	03:30 PM	25	Mens Masters 4+ Final	
	03:35 PM	26	Womens Masters 4+ Final	
	03:40 PM	27	Mens Junior 8+ Final	
	03:45 PM	28	Women's Junior 8+ Final	
	03:50 PM	29	Mixed Masters Octuple (8x+) Final	